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TENTATIVE TIME TABLE 
M.A. / M.Sc. Mathematics Part I (Semester I) 

Online 
 
   

 
Time 
Day 

 
10:00-11:00 

 
11:00-12:00 

 
12:00-1:00 

 
1:00-
2:00 

2:00-3:00 

Mon Complex 
Analysis (T) 

Field Theory 
(T) 

Differential 
Equations (T) 

 Measure and 
Integration (T)  

Tues Complex 
Analysis 

Field Theory Differential 
Equations  

 Measure and 
Integration  

Wed Complex 
Analysis 

Field Theory Differential 
Equations  

 Measure and 
Integration 

Thurs Complex 
Analysis 

Field Theory Differential 
Equations  

 Measure and 
Integration  

Fri Complex 
Analysis 

Field Theory Differential 
Equations  

 Measure and 
Integration 

 

 
 
MATH18-101 Field Theory (Anupama Panigrahi) 
MATH18-102 Complex Analysis (A. Zothansanga) 
MATH18-103 Measure and Integration (Janson Antony) 
MATH18-104 Differential Equations (Abhishek Kumar) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                       C.S. Lalitha 


