## DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

## TENTATIVE TIME TABLE M.A. / M.Sc. Mathematics Part I (Semester I) Online

<u>Time</u> Day	10:00-11:00	11:00-12:00	12:00-1:00	1:00- 2:00	2:00-3:00
Mon	Complex	Field Theory	Differential		Measure and
	Analysis (T)	(T)	Equations (T)		Integration (T)
Tues	Complex	Field Theory	Differential		Measure and
	Analysis		Equations		Integration
Wed	Complex	Field Theory	Differential		Measure and
	Analysis		Equations		Integration
Thurs	Complex	Field Theory	Differential		Measure and
	Analysis		Equations		Integration
Fri	Complex	Field Theory	Differential		Measure and
	Analysis		Equations		Integration

MATH18-101 Field Theory (Anupama Panigrahi) MATH18-102 Complex Analysis (A. Zothansanga) MATH18-103 Measure and Integration (Janson Antony) MATH18-104 Differential Equations (Abhishek Kumar)

C.S. Lelita

C.S. Lalitha

Professor-in-charge Department of Mathematics University of Delhi South Campus